Emely #460

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KdrpergroRRe:
KonfektionsgroRie:
Schuhgrof3e:
Male:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Talent:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch
blond, weil3

blau

178 cm

36

41

93-68-95 cm
Leipzig (Sachsen)
2004

Logopadin
Bodybuilding
3.700 Follower
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